CLIFF #

192570

192671

N/A

192672

192692

192650

192683
192789
x-ref

192604

192644

192710

eApp #

1439

1483

1485

1484

1505

1468

1494

1601

1577

1532

ISSUE DATE
MLP MN with Cascadia Seaweed re: the
future of seaweed cultivation in BC and August 4, 2020
new project

Aug 5th MLP and K'omoks FN re: follow

up on sewer upgrades and Baynes August 4, 2020

Sound water quality
MLP IN re: class D licences and the
rules referenced in attachment

MLP meeting with Tony Allard from

Wild Salmon Forever re significant wild August 5, 2020

August 4, 2020

salmon developments
PJH MN on Sooke Hatchery August 5, 2020

IN for DM re: Vegetable Marketing
Board, past market analysis, current August 10, 2020
state of knowledge and are there gaps
we need to fill
1494 - MN for DM re: Implications of
policy changes to Workers August 17, 2020

Compensation Act

PJH BN feedback/advice from AGRI re:
A t 26, 2020
Dennis Comeau of Top Shelf Feeds ugus

MLP meeting w/ Wild Sheep Society re:
develop framework for wild and August 27, 2020
domestic sheep separation
MLP MN with BC Greenhouse Growers
Assoc re: increase the greenhouse
carbon tax relief grant to 100% and
also to point of sale

August 28, 2020

DIVISION
ASP with input
from Myron Roth
(SDB)

BDD

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP lead IAS and
SDB

ASP

BDD

BDD

BDD

PREPARED FOR

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Premier

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister
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Minister

Minister
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