CLIFF#	eApp#	ISSUE	DATE	DIVISION	PREPARED FOR
192570	1439	MLP MN with Cascadia Seaweed re: the future of seaweed cultivation in BC and new project		ASP with input from Myron Roth (SDB)	Minister
192671	1483	Aug 5th MLP and K'omoks FN re: follow up on sewer upgrades and Baynes Sound water quality	August 4, 2020	BDD	Minister
N/A	1485	MLP IN re: class D licences and the rules referenced in attachment MLP meeting with Tony Allard from	August 4, 2020	ASP	Minister
192672	1484	Wild Salmon Forever re significant wild salmon developments	August 5, 2020	ASP	Minister
192692	1505	PJH MN on Sooke Hatchery	August 5, 2020	ASP	Premier
192650	1468	IN for DM re: Vegetable Marketing Board, past market analysis, current state of knowledge and are there gaps we need to fill	August 10, 2020	ASP lead IAS and SDB	Deputy Minister
192683	1494	1494 - MN for DM re: Implications of policy changes to Workers Compensation Act	August 17, 2020	ASP	Deputy Minister
192789 x-ref 192604	1601	PJH BN feedback/advice from AGRI re: Dennis Comeau of Top Shelf Feeds	August 26, 2020	BDD	Premier
192644	1577	MLP meeting w/ Wild Sheep Society re: develop framework for wild and domestic sheep separation	August 27, 2020	BDD	Minister
192710	1532	MLP MN with BC Greenhouse Growers Assoc re: increase the greenhouse carbon tax relief grant to 100% and also to point of sale	August 28, 2020	BDD	Minister